WALL MOUNTED
CABINET AIR CONDITIONER
Model:
CT242
INSTALLATION  INSTRUCTIONS
BARD MANUFACTURING COMPANY
Bryan, Ohio  43506
Since 1914...Moving ahead, just as planned.

Page   2
CT SERIES GENERAL INFORMATION
CT MODEL NOMENCLATURE
CT  24  2 -  A  02 X  X  X  X  X  J
TABLE  1
ELECTRIC HEAT TABLE
sledoM
WK
A-242TC B-242TC
1-042 1-802 1-042 1-802
A UTB A UTB A UTB A UTB
2 3.8 008,6 2.7 001,5
4 7.61 056,31 4.41 032,01
3 2.7 042,01 3.6 056,7
TABLE  2
ELECTRICAL DATA
1 Maximum size of the time delay fuse or HACR type circuit breaker for protection of field